Photo Art
by Innova
© Barrie Tumbridge | www.tumbridge-photography.co.uk
© Dinah Jayes | www.dinahjayes.co.uk© Tony Chau | www.tonychau.com
Photo Art Range
• Crystal Layer Technology, unique to FibaPrint®
• High White• Ultra Smooth Glossy Surface

This is the only matte paper in our range to feature
our revolutionary crystal layer technology.
A super-smooth finish with extra brightness ensures
high contrast monochrome printing and creates a
base to make colours really pop. The texture-free, flat
matte finish allows easy viewing from all directions
without the worry of glare. Great for portfolios and
promotional pieces. This pigment and dye inkjet
compatible archival fine art and photo paper is fully
compliant with international archival standards.
© Barrie Tumbridge | www.tumbridge-photography.co.uk
FibaPrint® White Matte 280gsm
IFA-039
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-039-R0432-015 22004 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-039-R0610-015 22003 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-039-R0914-015 22002 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-039-R1118-015 22001 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-039-R1524-015 22000 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-039-S0210-025 A4 25 22008 8.5x11" 25
IFA-039-S0297-025 A3 25 22007 11x17” 25
IFA-039-S0329-025 A3+ 25 22006 13x19" 25
IFA-039-S0420-025 A2 25 22007 17x22" 25
Our flagship digital fibre based baryta paper
alternative is a bright white archival inkjet art paper,
with an ultra-smooth gloss finish enhanced by our
revolutionary crystal layer ink receptive technology.
This high performance microporous gloss coating
combines with the paper to produce superior
images with high contrast, sharp detail, an enhanced
tonal range and a d-max rating up to 2.7. Ideal for
either black and white or colour prints, this paper
will create stand out exhibition or portfolio displays.
FibaPrint® Ultra Smooth Gloss
285gsm IFA-049
© Dinah Jayes | www.dinahjayes.co.uk
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-049-R0432-015 33004 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-049-R0610-015 33003 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-049-R0914-015 33002 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-049-R1118-015 33001 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-049-R1524-015 33000 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-049-S0210-025 A4 25 33008 8.5x11" 25
IFA-049-S0297-025 A3 25 33007 11x17” 25
IFA-049-S0329-025 A3+ 25 33006 13x19" 25
IFA-049-S0420-025 A2 25 33005 17x22" 25
Photo Art Range Photo Art Range
An ultra smooth gloss finish on the surface of this
paper brings the full range of colours in your image
to life.
The heavy weight makes this archival fine art photo
paper ideal for exhibition display. Compatible
with pigment and dye inkjet printers, the smooth
microporous gloss coating is enhanced with our
revolutionary crystal layer technology. Creating
excellent image quality; sharp detail, high contrast
and an enhanced tonal range.
FibaPrint® Ultra Smooth Gloss
325gsm IFA-040
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-040-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-040-8511-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-040-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-040-1319-025 13x19" 25
IFA-040-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-040-S0420-025 A2 25
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-040-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-040-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-040-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-040-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-040-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Fully compatible with both pigment and dye inks,
this high white resin coated photo paper has a
slightly stippled lustre surface.
Ideal for prints where you want the impact of
gloss but with a slightly softer feel, this RC paper
is a fantastic choice for photographers and artists
looking to create reproductions of their work. With
a microporous coating, the surface is touch dry as
soon as it has been printed and the resin coated
base imparts water resistant and lay flat properties.
Resin Coated Photo Lustre 260gsm
IFA-059
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-059-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-059-8511-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-059-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-059-1117-050 11x17" 50
IFA-059-S0329-050 A3+ 50 IFA-059-1319-050 13x19" 50
IFA-059-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-059-R0432-030 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-059-R0610-030 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-059-R0914-030 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-059-R1118-030 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-059-R1524-030 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
The go-to paper for many photographers, this high
white resin coated paper is exceptionally smooth.
A versatile working paper,  compatible with pigment
and dye inkjet printers, the smooth gloss surface and
bright white base are capable of reproducing a wide
colour gamut. This RC paper is suitable for colour
and black and white printing. Anti curl properties
make mounting for display in frames or binding
into photo portfolios easy. It is also ideally suited for
display on the JetMaster® Photo Panel by Innova.
Resin Coated Photo Gloss 260gsm
IFA-060
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-060-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-060-8511-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-060-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-060-1117-050 11x17" 50
IFA-060-S0329-050 A3+ 50 IFA-060-1319-050 13x19" 50
IFA-060-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-060-R0432-030 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-060-R0610-030 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-060-R0914-030 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-060-R1118-030 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-060-R1524-030 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-071-S0210-050 A4 50 42005 8.5x11" 50
IFA-071-S0297-050 A3 50 42006 13x19" 50
IFA-071-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-071-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-071-R0432-030 42000 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-071-R0610-030 42001 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-071-R0914-030 42002 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-071-R1118-030 42003 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-071-R1524-030 42004 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
Resin Coated Photo Metallic Gloss
260gsm IFA-071
A pigment and dye inkjet compatible RC photo
paper with high gloss shine and a little bit of
something special to make viewers sit up and take
notice.
Ideal for display on the JetMaster® Photo Panel,
the natural white base tone is complimented by
metallic pigments in the glossy microporous coating
-  adding an extra dimension to your work. Great
for colour or greyscale prints, this paper features
excellent colour reproduction properties.
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-072-S0210-050 A4 50 42105 8.5x11" 50
IFA-072-S0297-050 A3 50 42106 13x19" 50
IFA-072-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-072-S0420-050 A2 50
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-178-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-178-8511-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-178-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-178-1319-050 13x19" 50
IFA-178-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-178-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-072-R0432-030 42100 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-072-R0610-030 42101 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-072-R0914-030 42102 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-072-R1118-030 42103 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-072-R1524-030 42104 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-178-R0432-030 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-178-R0610-030 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-178-R0914-030 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-178-R1118-030 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-178-R1524-030 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
With a subtle smooth lustre finish this RC photo
paper enables viewers to see your work clearly by
reducing the number of reflections on the surface
The resin coated microporous base is compatible